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Descriptive Inventory
MSS 611 KENTUCKY Women in Agriculture
2 boxes. 86 folders. 533 items. 1999-2022. Audio interviews, typescripts, photographs.

SC2017.117.1

ORGANIZATIONAL HISTORY

The Kentucky Agricultural Women’s Leadership Network was established in 1999 with
the goal of enhancing communication between women about agricultural products and services.
From this foundation, the Kentucky Women in Agriculture nonprofit organization was officially
created in July 2003. Its goal is to “empower women through education, involvement and
action.” Their financial resources are used to provide scholarships for undergraduate women in
agriculture as well as attain keynote speakers for their annual conference.

COLLECTION NOTE

This collection includes Kentucky Women in Agriculture's minutes from quarterly board
meetings, financial records, conference handouts, newsletters, digital photographs, and
interviews. Digital photographs are located in the Photo Archives, while the recorded interviews
are stored in the Sound Archives. Accretions to this collection were delivered in electronic
format and the files are stored in the VLM; service copies (exclusive of photo and video) are on
compact discs in Folder 1. The strength of this collection rests in the number of quality
interviews, conducted over a span of nearly 3 years, which offer in-depth insight into the
complex and nuanced issues faced by women in contemporary agricultural endeavors.

SHELF LIST

Folder 1 Inventory and compact discs 3 items
SERIES|  Minutes 2003-2020 67 items
BOX 1 Minutes 2003-2016 67 items
Folder 1 Minutes 2003-2010 30 items
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Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

SERIES I

BOX 1

Folder 1

Folder 2

SERIES 1l

BOX 1

Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

SERIES IV

BOX 1

Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Minutes

Minutes

(electronic format only: see list)

Minutes

(electronic format only: see list)

Financial records
Financial records
Financial records

Financial records

Annual meetings
Annual meetings
Annual meetings
Annual meetings
Annual meetings

Annual meeting
(electronic format only)

Annual meeting
(electronic format only)
Publications
Publications
Publications
Publications

Publications

2011-2018

2018-2020

2022

2004-2016

2004-2016

2004-2016

2022

1999-2021

1999-2016

1999-2005

2006-2011

2012-2016

2021

2022

2000-2021

2000-2016

2000-2006

2007-2010

2011-2018

32 items

1item

4 items

24 items

24 items

17 items

7 items

18 items

18 items

5 items

6 items

5 items

1item

1item

57 items

57 items

17 items

19 items

17 items
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Folder 4

Folder 5

SERIES V

BOX 1

Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Folder 16

Folder 17

Publications
(Electronic format only: see list)

Publications

(electronic format only)
Interviews

Interviews

Interview with Winnie Breeding
Interview with Frances Brown
Interview with Pam Chappell
Interview with Mary Courtney
Interview with Nancy Cox
Interview with Sharon Furches
Interview with Terry Gilbert

Interview with Marian Gunn,
Pam Sigler, and Sue Weant

Interview with Deborah Hill
Interview with Oran Little
Interview with Loretta Lyons
Interview with Ellen McKinley
Interview with Mary Mills Turner
Interview with Minnie Naive
Interview with Ashley Osborne
Interview with Pam Pilgrim

Interview with Grace Ramey

2018, 2020, 2021

2022

2013-2016

2013-2016

2014

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2013

2014

2015

2015

2015

2013

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

1item

3 items

197 items

197 items

2 items

1item

2 items

1 items

1 items

2 items

5 items

7 items

11 items

2 items

7 items

2 items

2 items

17 items

2 items

2 items

9 items
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Folder 18

Folder 19

Folder 20

Folder 21

Folder 22

Folder 23

Folder 24

Folder 25

Folder 26

Folder 27

Folder 28

Folder 29

Folder 30

Folder 31

Folder 32

Folder 33

Folder 34

Folder 35

Folder 36

Folder 37

Folder 38

Folder 39

Folder 40

Interview with Kelli Ruggles
Interview with Kristi Ruggles
Interview with Dawn Sexton
Interview with Jenny Stelmach

Interview with Sherry DeBord

Interview with Faye Adams-Eaton

Interview with Becky Gilfillen
Interview with Jennifer Kinsner
Interview with Diane Reid
Interview with Molley Scott
Interview with Kathy Bottorff
Interview with Amie Buckman
Interview with Jenny Burden
Interview with Jennifer Cardwell
Interview with Joanna Coles
Interview with Emily Cothran
Interview with Kit Garrett
Interview with Milie Grider

Interview with Michelle Howell

Interview with Kimberly Huddleston

Interview with Molly Kerby
Interview with Mary Jane Meyer

Interview with Lindsey Reynolds

2016

2016

2016

2013

2013

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

8 items

2 items

13 items

2 items

2 items

10 items

2 items

2 items

16 items

2 items

2 items

4 items

16 items

2 items

2 items

2 items

2 items

2 items

18 items

2 items

2 items

2 items

2 items
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Folder 41

Folder 42

Folder 43

Folder 44

Folder 45

Folder 46

Folder 47

Folder 48

Folder 49

Folder 50

Folder 51

Folder 52

Folder 53

Folder 54

Folder 55

Folder 56

SERIES VI

BOX 1

Folder 1

Folder 2

Interview with Jordon and
Jackson Rolett

Interview with Christy Sheffield
Interview with Jennifer Tracy
Interview with Gae Broadwater
Interview with Sherry DeBord
Interview with Linda Dickerson
Interview with Wanda Dodson
Interview with Wanda Dodson
Interview with Sandra Gardner
Interview with Kimberly Henken
Interview with Ida McCreary
Interview with Helena Pitcock
Interview with Tamara Sandberg
Interview with Jenny Stelmach

Interview with Alice Baesler and
Bonnie Tanner

Interview with Pamla Wood

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2014

2014

2013

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2000-2021

2000-2018

2000-2018

Miscellaneous (administrative, awards, 2017-2022

conferences, merchandise, members,

promotions, scholarships)
(electronic format only)

1item

2 items

2 items

2 items

1item

2 items

5 items

1item

1item

2 items

2 items

2 items

1item

1item

3 items

10 items

42 items

42 items

17 items

8 items
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Folder 3

Proclamations re: Kentucky Women
in Agriculture Day

SUBSERIES 1 Administrative Papers
BOX 1 Administrative Papers
Folder 1 By-laws
Folder 2 By-laws

(electronic format only)
SUBSERIES 2 Forms and Publications
BOX 1 Forms and Publications
Folder 1 Forms and Publications
SUBSERIES 3 Reports and Presentations
BOX 1 Reports and Presentations
Folder 1 Reports and Presentations
SUBSERIES 4 Committees
BOX 1 Committees
Folder 1 Committees
SERIES VII Correspondence
BOX 1 Correspondence
Folder 1 Correspondence
Folder 2 Correspondence
SERIES VIII Photographs
BOX 1 Photographs

2021

2005-2022

2005-2022

2005-2017

2017-2022

2004-2016

2004-2016

2004-2016

2001-2010

2001-2010

2001-2010

2005-2017

2005-2017

2005-2017

2007-2018

2007-2018

2007-2018

2022

2010-2016

2010-2016

15 items

6 items

6 items

5 items

1item

15 items

15 items

15 items

5 items

5 items

5 items

5 items

5 items

5 items

43 items

43 items

40 items

3 items

56 items

56 items
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Folder 1 2016 Conference 2016 38 items
Folder 2 Roundtable Discussion 2010 7 items

Folder 3 Board members headshots 2022 11 items
(electronic format only)

BIBLIOGRAPHIC RECORD

MSS KENTUCKY Women in Agriculture 1999-2022
611
Minutes, financial records, conference handouts, and
newsletters related to the Kentucky Women in Agriculture,
an awareness and support group for women farmers in the
Commonwealth. Also includes interviews with members
and digital images of members. The digital photographs
are located in the Photo Archives, while the recorded
interviews are stored in the Sound Archives
2 boxes. 86 folders. 533 items. Audio interviews,
typescripts, photographs.
SC2017.117.1

SUBJECT ANALYTICS

Adams-Eaton, Faye (Informant)
Baesler, Alice, b. 1941 (Informant)
Banchy, Anton (Interviewer)

Berle, Kaitlyn (Interviewer)

Bottorff, Kathy (Informant)

Bower, Anna (Interviewer)

Breeding, Winnie (Informant)
Broadwater, Gae, b. 1953 (Informant)
Brown, Frances (Informant)
Brunstad, Joshua (Interviewer)
Buckman, Amie (Informant)

Burden, Jenny (Informant)

Cardwell, Jennifer (Informant)
Chappell, Pamela Katherine, b. 1953 (Informant)
Chrysler, Joshua (Interviewer)

Coles, Joanna (Informant)

Cothran, Emily (Informant)

Courtney, Mary (Informant)

Cox, Nancy (Informant)

Davis, Hannah (Interviewer)
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DeBord, Sherry (Informant)

Dickerson, Linda, b. 1951 (Informant)

Dodson, Wanda, b. 1939 (Informant)

Ferrell, Ann Katherine, b. 1972 (Interviewer)
Furches, Sharon, b. 1962 (Informant)

Gardner, Sandra (Informant)

Garrett, Katherine (Informant)

Gilbert, Terry (Informant)

Gilfillen, Becky (Informant)

Grider, Milie (Informant)

Guinn, Marian Fish, b. 1962 (Informant)
Hasken, Eleanor (Interviewer)

Henken, Kimberly Jo Bunch, b. 1970 (Informant)
Hill, Deborah Brooks (Informant)

Howell, Michelle (Informant)

Huddleson, Kimberly (Informant)

Kerby, Molly (Informant)

Kinsner, Jennifer (Informant)

Little, C. Oran, b. 1935 (Informant)

Lyons, Loretta, b. 1941 (Informant)

McCreary, lda Cassie (Carlock), 1924-2021 (Informant)
McKinley, Ellen (Informant)

Meyer, Mary Jane (Informant)

Meyers, Jon (Interviewer)

Mills-Turner, Mary (Informant)

Naive, Minnie (Informant)

Osborne, Ashley Clay Richard, b. 1978 (Informant)
Piercy, Justin (Interviewer)

Pilgrim, Pamela Taulbee, b. 1951 (Informant)
Pitcock, Ida Helena, b. 1955 (Informant)
Ramey, Julia Grace, b. 1946 (Informant)

Reid, Diane (Informant)

Reynolds, Lindsey (Informant)

Rolett, Jackson (Informant)

Rolett, Jordan (Informant)

Ruggles, Kelli (Informant)

Ruggles, Kristi Lee Moss, b. 1969 (Informant)
Sandberg, Tamara (Informant)

Scott, Molley (Informant)

Sexton, Dawn Marie (Stair), b. 1969 (Informant)
Sheffield, Christy (Informant)

Shultz, Sarah (Interviewer)

Siegel, Virginia (Interviewer)

Sigler, Pamela L., b. 1954 (Informant)
Stelmach, Jennifer (Informant)

Tanner, Bonnie Sue (O’Bryant), 1941-2021 (Informant)
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Tracy, Jennifer (Informant)

Watts, Steve (Interviewer)

Weant, Sue Dudley, b. 1937 (Informant)
Williams, Diane (Interviewer)

Women farmers — Kentucky

Women in agriculture — Kentucky
Wood, Pamla, b. 1951 (Informant)
Woolen, Erin (Interviewer)

Wyatt, Rachel L. (Interviewer)

Zibart, Jessica A. (Interviewer)

Bowers/Jeffrey 03/19/2018; Niedermeier 08/12/2023
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